HART=-34 ALL GBAMES LINE SCORES 1834

HART-94 21 Wins - 6 Losses. - 11-1 in Foothill League games (#) - LINE SCORES ALL GAMES 1994 SEASON
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HART-94-01 2- 4-2- Pitzer [w-1-0], Graves {s#1} & Adachi

Palisades 1- 6-3- Fri 3/4/94 WestSide Tourney @ Palisades - Shaw, Holian(7) & Biren

Channel Islands 0- 4-1- Sat 3/5/94 WestSide Tourney @ Hart - Sanchez, & Magallanes

HART-94-02 1- 6-1- Sanchez [w-1-0] & Adachi

Hueneme 6- 9-2- Tue 3/8/94 WestSide Tourney @ Hart - Casarez, Aranda(7) & Alston - HR - Bolen
HART-94-03 5- 3-2-10 Graves, Adams(3), Weitzman(5), Spindt(6)[L-0-1] & Adachi

HART-94-04 12-12-4-11 Pitzer[w-2-0], Graves(4, Spindt(4, Sanchez(4{sl} & Adachi -HR- Sanchez(#1, Espy(#1,Cannon(#1]
Harvard-Westlake 4- 4-2- Thu 3/10/794 @ Franklin Field - Isaacson & Scheffer - HR - Shaeffer

HART-94-05 8-11-2- Pitzer, Graves(2), Sanchez(4)[w-2-0] & Adachi

St. Bernard 6- 7-0- Sat 3/12/94 @ UCLA J.Robinson Stadium: - Pernell, Zumbrun(7), Sullivan(7) & Rosales
HART-94-06 2- 2-2- Pitzer, Adams(5) Graves(6), Spindt(6)[L-0-2] & Adachi - HR - Seipel(#1)
HuntingtonBeach 3- 7-1- Sat 3/19/94 @ Huntington Beach -

HART-94-07 3- 5-2- Sanchez [w-2-1], Weitzman(3), Graves(6) & Adachi

HuntingtonBeach 9- 7-3-11 Sat 3/19/94 @ Huntington Beach G#2 -

Burbank 3- 4-2- Fri 3/25/94 @ Hart: - Alvarez, Garcia(3), Montgomery(6) & Hernandez
HART-94-08 # 10-11-6- Pitzer[w-3-0], Sanchez & Adachi

HART-94-09 # 5- 9-0- Sanchez [w-3-1], Graves(7), Pitzer(7){S#1} & Adachi - HR - Weitzman(#1)
Saugus 3- 6-2- Tue 3/29/94 @ Saugus: - Maggiora, Rogers(7) & Brown - HR - Rogers

Burroughs 4- 7-0- Thu 3/31/94 @ Hart -

HART-94-10 # 7- 5-1- Pitzer, Adams(2), Spindt(2)[w-1-2] & Adachi

HART-94-11 # 6- 7-0- Sanchez, Spindt(4)[w-2-2], Graves(5){S#2} & Adachi - HR - Dean(#1)

Canyon 3- 6-3- Tue 4/5/94 @ Canyon: - Davidson, Engbrecht(7) & Eggleston

Rio Mesa 7- 9-2- Wed 4/6/94 @ Hart - Martinez, Yasutake(2), Chavira(4) & Arneson

HART-94-12 6-10-3- Pitzer, Weitzman(1l), Spindt(3)[L-2-3], Graves(6) & Adachi - HR - Dean(#2)
HART-94-13 9-10-0- Baker[w-1-0], Graves(5), Spindt(7) & Adachi

San Marcos 2- 7-2- Tue 4/12/94 @ Santa Barbara: - Esparza, Craword(6) & Callahan

Santa Barbara Wed 4/13/94 @ Santa Barbara G#1 - Wilhelm & Saito

HART-94-14 Adams, Graves(3)[w-1-0] & Adachi

HART-94-15 -0- Pitzer[w-4-0] & Adachi
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Bishop Diego Wed 4/13/94 @ Santa Barbara (G#2) - Madrigal, Cordero(2) & Morrisset

Dos Pueblos
HART-94-16

Thu 4/14/94 @ Santa Barbara - Rolde & Escoto
Spindt[w-3-3], Graves(5) & Adachi
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HART-94-17 #
Burbank

Spindt[w-4-3], Graves(7){S#3} & Adachi
Tue 4/19/94 @ Burbank - Sindle & Garcia
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HART-94-18 # 10-13-0-10 Sanchez [w-4-1], & Adachi - HR - Sanchez(#2) GRAND SLAM

Saugus 3- 8-0- Fri 4/22/94 @ Saugus: - Hernandez, Maggiora(3), Klespitz(6) & Brown - HR - Brown
Saugus 0 0 0 5- 8-2-10 Thu 4/28/94 @ Hart: - Rogers, Klespitz(3), Maggiora(6), Caufel & Brown
HART-94-19 0 0 1 6-11-1-13 Spindt, Graves(l), Baker(10), Pitzer(10)[w-5-0] & Adachi

HART-94-20 # 5-10-0- Sanchez[w-5-1] & Adachi - HR - Espy-2 (#2 & 3)

Canyon 4- 6-0- Fri 4/29/94 @ Canyon - Davidson & Eggleston

Burroughs 0- 2-2- Tue 5/3/94 @ Hart: - Mena & Delgado

HART-94-21 # 2- 6-0- Spindt[w-5-3] & Adachi

Burbank 2- 3-1- Sat 5/7/94 @ Hart: - Alvarez, Sindle(5), & Garcia

HART-94-22 # 7- 8-1- Sanchez[w-6-1] & Adachi - HR - Dean(#3), Baron(#1)

Canyon 0- 4-0- Tue 5/10/94 @ Hart - Engbrecht(7), Solomon(4) & Eggleston

HART-94-23 # 5- 7-0- Spindt[w-6-3], Graves(5), Pitzer(7) & Adachi - HR - Sanchez(#3)

HART-94-24 # 0- 2-2- Sanchez[L-6-2], Graves(4), Pitzer(6) & Adachi

Burroughs 9- 9-1- Thu 5/12/94 @ Burroughs: - Mena & Delgado - HR - Bassett(2) GRAND SLAM(7rbi)
Culver City 2- 4-1- Fri 5/20/94 @ Hart - Williams, Webb(4), K.Williams & Hisrodt - HR - Cope
HART-94-25 @ 12-14-0- Spindt, Graves(l)[w-2-0], Pitzer(5), Sanchez(5) & Adachi

Beverly Hills 0- 3-1- Tue 5/24/94 @ Hart - Dardeshaver, Ramos(6) & Pannick

HART-94-26 @ 4- 7-0- Sanchez[w-7-2] & Adachi

HART-94-27 @ 00 0- 5-2- Spindt, Graves(7)[L-2-1], Sanchez(9) & Adachi

Rio Mesa 01 1- 4-0- Fri 5/27/94 @ Rio Mesa - Soliz & Arneson

HartL194 _.wk4



